

Terrifying "Monster Grizzly" now streaming on VUDU

Award-winning terror fest shot in Minnesota during the blizzard of 2023

HUNTSVILLE, ALABAMA, UNITED STATES, November 7, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- "Monster Grizzly" the scariest, grizzliest horror film in years, is now streaming on VUDU.

"Monster Grizzly" is about a small Idaho mountain town which is isolated and frozen in place by a massive blizzard. Terror ensues when the stranded townspeople come under attack from a gigantic, blood-thirsty, monster grizzly bear.

"Monster Grizzly" was awarded Best Thriller Feature Film at the SouthFilm Festival in Chile in early August.

The bear tears through the countryside, killing every animal and human in its path. Small town sheriff Tom and his deputies struggle to manage their response to the blizzard and protect the townspeople as they track and try to kill the gigantic, monster grizzly. They enlist the help of a young wildlife biologist who joins their quest to save the town from this blood-thirsty apex predator.





Sheriff Tom (Richard Douglas Jensen) and grizzly biologist Giuliana (Vanessa Tamayo) stalk the Monster Grizzly during a night blizzard.

Shot in northern Minnesota during the real blizzards in the winter of 2023, Monster Grizzly is a

gripping, gory, suspenseful horror film. The snow is real. The cold is real. The blood and gore spatters the snow as limbs are severed and screams penetrate the dark night.

Huntsville, Alabama-based filmmaker Richard Douglas Jensen wrote, produced, directed and stars in Monster Grizzly. The film co-stars Vanessa Tamayo as the wildlife biologist. Michael V. Jordan co-stars as



Sheriff Tom and Deputy Stony track the Monster Grizzly

Deputy Stony and newcomer Saporah Luna Wolf co-stars as Deputy Flower, a Blackfoot Indian deputy torn between protecting her tribe and the white man's town. Famed character actor Kelly Reno ("The Black Stallion") appears in a cameo role as well.

Monster Grizzly is produced by Poverty Row Pictures and distributed by ITN Distribution.

Richard Jensen Poverty Row Pictures +1 256-457-2225 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/666735228

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.